KZN HEALTH FACILITIES DIRECTORY
BATHO PELE IN ACTION:

Lol Know Your Hospital CEOs, District Directors
MS NOMAGUGU SIMELANE, MEC FOR HEALTH and Emergency Medical Services

AMAJUBA DISTRICT

DISTRICT DIRECTOR:
Mrs Mthokozisi Khumalo ‘ cel: 083 783 1353 | E: Mthokozisi.Khumalo@kznhealth.gov.za

EMS DISTRICT DIRECTOR: NIEMEYER MEMORIAL HOSPITAL
Mrs Thuli Shezi CEO: Dr Bongani Nkosl

Cell: 072 578 0055 Cell: 073 135 0466
E: Thuli.Shezi@kznhealth.gov.za E: Nkosi.Bongani@kznhealth.gov.za

MADADENI HOSPITAL DANNHAUSER CHC
CEQ: Mrs Happy Khanyi Acting CEO: Dr Fikile Mtshall

Cell: 072 844 8416 Cell: 082 445 1559
E: Happy.Khanyi@kznhealth.gov.za E: Fikile.Mtshali@kznhealth.gov.za

NEWCASTLE HOSPITAL
CEQ: Mr Khulekani Dlamini

Cell: 066 302 7556
E: Khulekani.Dlamini@kznhealth.gov.za

DISTRICT PRO

Ms Nonhlanhla Khuzwayo | cell: 083 842 0434
E: Nonhlanhla.Khuzwayo2@kznhealth.gov.za
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